
Main Library
2464 Jefferson Ave
Ogden
801-337-2639

North Branch
475 E 2600 N
Ogden
801-337-2652

Ogden Valley Branch
131 S 7400 E
Huntsville
801-337-2660

Pleasant Valley Branch
5568 Adams Ave
Ogden
801-337-2693

Southwest Branch
2039 W 4000 S
Roy
801-337-2674

WEBER COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM	 www.weberpl.org

KICKOFF EVENT: COLORPALOOZA
Monday, June 2, 10:30 a.m...................................................................... Southwest Branch
Tuesday, June 3, 10:30 a.m................................................................. Ogden Valley Branch

Pleasant Valley Branch
Wednesday, June 4, 10:30 a.m........................................................................North Branch
Thursday, June 5, 10:30 a.m............................................................................... Main Library

CREATE IT!: ADVENTURES IN VISUAL ARTS
Monday, June 9, 10:30 a.m....................................................................... Southwest Branch
Tuesday, June 10, 10:30 a.m..................................................................... Ogden Valley Branch

Pleasant Valley Branch
Wednesday, June 11, 10:30 a.m............................................................................... North Branch
Thursday, June 12, 10:30 a.m.................................................................................... Main Library

PERFORM IT!: ADVENTURES IN PERFORMING ARTS
Monday, June 23, 10:30 a.m........................................................................... Southwest Branch
Tuesday, June 24, 10:30 a.m..................................................................... Ogden Valley Branch

Pleasant Valley Branch
Wednesday, June 25, 10:30 a.m............................................................................. North Branch
Thursday, June 26, 10:30 a.m.................................................................................... Main Library

WRITE IT!: ADVENTURES IN LITERARY ARTS
Monday, July 7, 10:30 a.m................................................................................ Southwest Branch
Tuesday, July 8, 10:30 a.m......................................................................... Ogden Valley Branch

Pleasant Valley Branch
Wednesday, July 9, 10:30 a.m.................................................................................. North Branch
Thursday, July 10, 10:30 a.m...................................................................................... Main Library

DESIGN IT!: ADVENTURES IN APPLIED ARTS
Thursday, July 17, 10:30 a.m....................................................................................... Main Library
Monday, July 21, 10:30 a.m............................................................................. Southwest Branch
Tuesday, July 22, 10:30 a.m................................................................ Ogden Valley Branch

                                 Pleasant Valley Branch
Wednesday, July 23, 10:30 a.m............................................................................... North Branch

SUMMER READING FINALE: ARTFUL GOODBYES
Monday, July 28, 10:30 a.m...................................................................... Southwest Branch
Tuesday, July 29, 10:30 a.m................................................................ Ogden Valley Branch

                                 Pleasant Valley Branch
Wednesday, July 30, 10:30 a.m........................................................................North Branch
Thursday, July 31, 10:30 a.m............................................................................... Main Library

F R E E  A C T I V I T I E S WEBER COUNTY LIBRARY

DISCOVER A WORLD OF ART
AND EXPRESS YOUR CREATIVITY

2025 CHILDREN’S SUMMER READING
FREE  •  AGES 12 & UNDER



Color one paint brush each 
day you read!

Goal 2
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Color one butterfly each 
day you read!

Goal 1

ADULT INITIAL ADULT INITIAL 

READING LOG
1. Win prizes for every 14 DAYS you read at home. Track reading time on your log MAY 27 - AUGUST 9. 
    Prizes for completing the first section of reading will be given out beginning JUNE 9. 
    Collect all prizes by AUGUST 9.
2. Beginning the week of JUNE 2, join us for summer reading activities at the library.
3. Check out the program calendar for more summer fun.

Color one flower each 
day you read!

Goal 3

ADULT INITIAL 

Color one paint tube each 
day you read!

Goal 4

ADULT INITIAL 


